If you need major heat, then this is the equipment
for you.  Running on propane or natural gas,
they are well-suited for heating construction
projects or temporary structures.  They require a
fuel source from either a large propane cylinder
or direct natural gas hook-up.  Waste gases can
easily be ducted to the outside if the unit needs
to sit inside.
Features:
• Stainless steel frame on galvanized chassis
with forklift slots and lifting hooks
• 91% efficient, a quiet large scale heating pack-
age
Applications:
• Temporary Structures
• Industrial Plants
• Construction Sites
185 kWFURNACE - GAS FIRED
When a large amount of heat is needed,
this is the unit to turn to.  Cast and crew
were kept comfortably warm in cold, wet
conditions thanks to this powerful unit.
Flexible ducting was connected to
fittings on this inflatable structure.
Warm air was delivered inside to make
sure guests were comfortable in the
height of winter.  Heaters of Olympic
proportions are what Cool Air is all
about.
This community centre was able to keep
the pool and all programs open with the
addition of these natural gas powered
units.  Temporary heat was required
when the dedicated boilers and air
handlers needed replacement.
               Operated by either this simple
selector switch or a remote
thermostat, control could not be any
easier.
Flexible ducting allows warm air to be
delivered where it is needed most.
Equipped with forklift pockets in
addition to wheels, locating these
units is a breeze.
ROLL IN PLUG IN
COOL AIR RENTALS LTD.
We also rent industrial and portable air conditioning units, fans, and air movers.
Visit www.cool-air.com for our full line of rental equipment.
H
G
F
18
5
H
2
3
-0
2
17
FURNACE - GAS FIRED
185 kW  (HGF185H23)
HEATING 185 kW
Medium Gas Fired
Capacity 632,000 BTU
Capacity 185 kW
ELECTRICAL
Voltage 208
Phase Three
Breaker Size 30 Amps
Current Draw 18 Amps
Plug NEMA L15-30P
Power Cord Length 20’
Power Cord Wire Size 10/4 Cab Tire
PHYSICAL 185 kW
Controls Remote Thermostat
Supply Air Flow 6500 CFM
Flexible Ducting - Supply 24”
Flexible Ducting - Return 24”
Consumption - NG 666 cubic ft/hr
Consumption - LP 6.5 gal/hr 24.61 L/hr
Heat Rise 130° F 54° C
Static Pressure 2.4”
Flue Connection 8”
Caster Type 6” Nylon
Dimensions – Width 32” 81 cm
Dimensions – Depth 94”  239 cm
Dimensions – Height 62”  158 cm
Weight 1314 lbs  596 kg
PLUG IN TURN ON
Tel: 604.253.4171
Toll Free: 1.855.253.4171
cool-air.com
Email: info@cool-air.com
1407 East Georgia St
Vancouver, BC
Canada  V5L 2A9
9531 42 Ave NW
Edmonton, AB
Canada  T6E 5Y4